LETTERKENNY A.C.

| RESULTS

DONEGAL TOWN 5K - MIZUNO/BRIAN MCCORMICK GRAND PRIX SERIES.
FRIDAY 05 JUNE 2009 @ 8.00PM.

PAGE 1 OF 2

1 15.36
2 15.44
3 15.48
4 15.58
5 15.58
6 15.58
7 16.45
8 16.47
9 16.50
10 16.52
11 17.11
12 17.12
13 17.14
14 17.26
15 17.28
16 17.30
17 17.42
18 17.53
19 17.54
20 17.55
21 17.56
22 18.03
23 18.04
24 18.09
25 18.11
26 18.20
27 18.32
28 18.36
29 18.40
30 18.45
31 18.47
32 18.49
33 18.59
34 19.00
35 19.03
36 19.07
37 19.12
38 19.14
39 19.19
40 19.21
41 19.23
42 19.23
43 19.24
44 19.26
45 19.36
46 19.38
47 19.40

20
86
12
65
63
46
48
41
23

62
284
72
21
32
42

57
61
49
91

54
34

w N

37
22
27
78
16
52
51
56
35
17
75
81
68
47
82
92
33
59
79

Noel Collins
Kieran Carlin
Johnathon Patton
Darren McGlinchey
Domick Bonner
Ivan Toner

Pauric O’'Donnell
Ultan McNasser
Gavin Crawford
Paul McGlinchey
Stuart Kennedy
Paul Toner
Michelle Harvey
Michael Black
Darragh Dawson
PJ Boyce

Paul Mclintyre
Paddy Doherty
Karl Boyce

Noel Thomas
Trevor Hunter
Mel Casserly
Martin Mooney
Ciaran O’Donnell
John McElhill
Bernard McCabe
Colin McNulty
Cathy McCourt
Jason King

Greg Campbell
Kay Byrne

Ollie Thomas
Michael Gallagher
Mark Burns

John Anthony McMullen
Drew Doherty
Eunan Scanlon
Peter Kardos
Stephen Travers
Seamus Gallagher
Mark Connolly
Terence Boyle
Francis Judge
Noel Lynch

Tom Hunt

Mark Bolton

Peter Donaghy

SM
MM40
MM35
M
MM45
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
MM40
MM35
SW
SM
SM
MM40
SM
MM50
MM40
MM40
MM45
MM35
SM
MM40
SM
MM50
MM35
SW
MM35
SM
MW45
MM40
MM35
SM
SM
MM45
MM35
MM35
MM40
MM50
MM50
SM
MW40
MM40
MM60
MM35
MM40

Omagh Harriers AC
Finn Valley AC
Letterkenny AC
Finn Valley AC
Finn Valley AC
Letterkenny AC
Letterkenny AC
Sligo AC
Letterkenny AC
Letterkenny AC
Beechmount Harriers AC
Letterkenny AC
Tir Chonaill AC
Letterkenny AC
Letterkenny AC
Cranford AC
Cranford AC
Inishowen AC
Sligo AC

Tir Chonaill AC
Sligo AC

Sligo AC
Inishowen AC
Letterkenny AC
Finn Valley AC
Finn Valley AC
Finn Valley AC
North Belfast Harriers AC
Individual
Letterkenny AC
Finn Valley AC
Tir Chonaill AC
Individual
Sligo AC
Letterkenny AC
Finn Valley AC
Finn Valley AC
Individual
Individual
Letterkenny AC
Finn Valley AC
Individual
Letterkenny AC
Letterkenny AC
Mayo AC
Letterkenny AC
Individual
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48 19.41 26 Cliona Dunne SwW Finn Valley AC
49 19.48 50 Paul Harris SM Letterkenny AC
50 19.51 53 Richard Ralmond MM50 Letterkenny AC
51 19.56 64 Rosemary Bogle MW45 Finn Valley AC
52 20.07 90 Seamus Muldoon SM Individual

53 20.11 45 Marie Rooney MW45 Tir Chonaill AC
54 20.07 19 Gerard Devine SM Individual

55 20.14 84 Paul Cosgrove MM40 Individual

56 20.31 10 Sean Cassidy MM40 Tir Chonaill AC
57 20.32 36 Sean Paul Byrne MM35 Finn Valley AC
58 20.35 13 Seamus Curran MM50 Individual

59 20.36 58 Charlie Joe MCGinley MM40 Letterkenny AC
60 20.49 60 Gerard Mullen MM35 Letterkenny AC
61 20.52 43 Philomena Gallagher MW40 Tir Chonaill AC
62 20.53 66 Liam Marley MM50 Cranford AC
63 20.54 88 Kevin McGlynn MM40 Tir Chonaill AC
64 21.23 55 Gabriel McCrossan MM45 Individual

65 21.41 4 Mary Hippsley MW40 Finn Valley AC
66 21.42 83 Kieran Kelly MM40 Individual

67 21.56 15 Andrew McNulty SM Individual

68 22.11 39 lan Moss SM Individual

69 22.13 28 Jim Hynes MM60 Finn Valley AC
70 22.16 44 Sharon McGowan MW40 Tir Chonaill AC
71 22.26 24 Johnny Ward MM45 Tir Chonaill AC
72 22.29 1 Brenda Morris MWA45 Tir Chonaill AC
73 22.37 40 Eamon McCafferty MM55 Tir Chonaill AC
74 22.41 30 Julia McMullin MW40 Tir Chonaill AC
75 22.54 93 Suzanne Brady SW Tir Chonaill AC
76 22.58 38 Liam Lynch MM35 Individual

77 23.02 11 Mark Walsh SM Tir Chonaill AC
78 23.06 87 Paul Patton MM45 Individual

79 23.28 67 Gloria Donaghey MW50 Finn Valley AC
80 23.29 29 Teresa McGloin SW Finn Valley AC
81 23.40 80 Maeve McElduff w Omagh Harriers AC
82 24.28 74 Patrice Rooney SW Tir Chonaill AC
83 24.31 25 Nora Timoney MW45 Tir Chonaill AC
84 24.51 14 Mark Hiden MM40 Individual

85 24.53 89 Kathryne Mldoon SW Individual

86 25.04 76 Sinead Donagher MW35 Individual

87 25.17 31 Eleanor Rooney MW40 Tir Chonaill AC
88 25.17 18 Michael Shiels MM35 Individual

89 25.51 77 Gabrielle McGloin MW35 Individual

90 26.18 73 Rose McCAuley w Tir Chonaill AC
91 26.35 94 Emma Brady SW Tir Chonaill AC
92 26.51 70 John Campbell MM50 Finn Valley AC
93 27.23 85 Brendan Hilley MM35 Individual

94 27.48 69 Kieran McHale MM50 Finn Valley AC

95 31.27 71 Nicola Connolly SW Finn Valley AC



